HM2 - SERIE
TELESCOPIC ELECTRO
PERMANENT
MAGNETIC BEAMS
LIFTING OF STEEL PLATES
FOR QUICK AND SAFE HANDLING
OF STEEL PLATES
SAFETY FACTOR 3

9800 (IN
) / 1
2800 (O
UT)
Plate dimensions (mm)
Model SWL
(ton)
Length (mm) Width (mm) Thickness
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
EPM
min. max. min. max. min. Qty
HM2-12-050 5 3000 12000 500 3000 5 2350 8
HM2-12-080 8 3000 12000 500 3000 5 2500 8
HM2-12-100 10 3000 12000 500 3000 5 2650 8
HM2-12-120 12 3000 12000 500 3000 5 2800 8
HM2-12-150 15 3000 12000 500 3000 5 2950 8
HM2-12-200 20 3000 12000 500 3200 5 3350 12
HM2-12-240 24 3000 12000 500 3200 5 3550 12
HM2-16-090 9 3000 16000 500 3500 5 3300 12
HM2-16-120 12 3000 16000 500 3500 5 3400 12
HM2-16-160 16 3000 16000 500 3500 5 3600 12
HM2-16-200 20 3000 16000 500 3500 5 3800 12
HM2-16-240 24 3000 16000 500 3500 5 4000 12
DEALER:Meersbloem Melden 46
9700 Oudenaarde
Belgium
Tel: +32 55 60 40 60